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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
87% 96% Was h y

y
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District Climate

Your average

68%
112 responses

District average: 89% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?



Parent engagement

Your average

89%
112 responses

District average: 97% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?
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Your average

71%
112 responses

District average: 85% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 78%



School Fit

Your average

89%
112 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?









Supportive Relationships

Your average

83%
112 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 88%

Q.1: The school staff are available to talk to me.

Strongly Agree 24% 26

Agree 45% 49

Disagree 8% 9

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 23% 25

Favorable: 82%

Q.2: The principal or assistant principal is courteous
and listens to my concerns.

Strongly Agree 23% 25

Agree 32% 35

Disagree 7% 8

Strongly Disagree 5% 5

Neutral 34% 37

Favorable: 80%

Q.3: The principal or assistant principal responds to
my concerns in a professional manner, whether or not
he or she agrees with my views.

Strongly Agree 17% 18

Agree 38% 41

Disagree 9% 10

Strongly Disagree 5% 5

Neutral 31% 34
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your child's race or ethnicity?

Black 6% 3

White 43% 20

Asian 0% 0

American Indian or
Alaska Native

0% 0

Native Hawaiian/
Pacific Islander

0% 0

Hispanic or Latino 26% 12

Two or More
Races/Ethnicities

9% 4

Choose Not to Answer 17% 8
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